
 
finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Utah 284 279 563 +3
2  Georgia 279 285 564 +4

T3  San Francisco 289 276 565 +5
T3  Tennessee 279 286 565 +5
5  Stanford 279 287 566 +6
6  Georgia Tech 283 284 567 +7
7  Brigham Young 280 288 568 +8
8  Pepperdine 281 288 569 +9

T9  Clemson 285 288 573 +13
T9  UCLA 287 286 573 +13
11  UC Davis  282 293 575 +15

T12  Oregon 290 287 577 +17
T12  San Diego 293 284 577 +17
14  San Jose State 291 287 578 +18
15  Santa Clara 289 291 580 +20

T16  San Diego State 293 288 581 +21
T16  Nevada 286 295 581 +21
T16  Oregon State 290 291 581 +21
19  Cal Poly 292 290 582 +22

T20  Long Beach State 293 290 583 +23

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Ben Van Wyk  Georgia 69  67  136  -4 
2    Braxton Watts  Utah 71  66  137  -3 
T3    Pablo Ereno  UCLA 70  68  138  -2 
T3    Kristoffer Kuvaas  Pepperdine 71  67  138  -2 
T3    William Walsh  Pepperdine 70  68  138  -2 
T6    Zubair Firdaus  San Jose State 69  70  139  -1 
T6    Charlie Forester  Long Beach State 71  68  139  -1 
T6    Bryce Lewis  Tennessee 69  70  139  -1 
T6    Caleb Manuel *  Georgia 71  68  139  -1 
T6    Jakob Melin  San Francisco 69  70  139  -1 
T6    Michael Thorbjornsen  Stanford 70  69  139  -1 
T12    Leo Metzger  UC Davis  67  73  140  E 
T12    Omar Morales  UCLA 69  71  140  E 
T12    Jonathan Nielsen  Clemson 66  74  140  E 
T12    Benjamin Partridge  San Francisco 75  65  140  E 
T12    Lance Simpson  Tennessee 68  72  140  E 
T12    Sampson Zheng  California 68  72  140  E 
T18    Ryan Abuan  San Diego 72  69  141  +1 
T18    Keanu Akina  Brigham Young 68  73  141  +1 
T18    Lucas Carper  UC Davis  69  72  141  +1 
T18    Enrique Dimayuga  Nevada 69  72  141  +1 
T18    Thomas Higgins  Clemson 72  69  141  +1 
T18    Carson Kim  Georgia Tech 72  69  141  +1 
T18    Christo Lamprecht  Georgia Tech 71  70  141  +1 
T18    Ben Quick  Cal Poly 70  71  141  +1 
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1 2   Team Scores  
8  1   Utah 284  279       563  +3 

T1  2   Georgia 279  285       564  +4 
T13  T3   San Francisco 289  276       565  +5 
T1  T3   Tennessee 279  286       565  +5 
T1  5   Stanford 279  287       566  +6 
7  6   Georgia Tech 283  284       567  +7 
4  7   Brigham Young 280  288       568  +8 
5  8   Pepperdine 281  288       569  +9 

T9  T9   Clemson 285  288       573  +13 
12  T9   UCLA 287  286       573  +13 
6  11   UC Davis  282  293       575  +15 

T15  T12   Oregon 290  287       577  +17 
T20  T12   San Diego 293  284       577  +17 
17  14   San Jose State 291  287       578  +18 

T13  15   Santa Clara 289  291       580  +20 
T20  T16   San Diego State 293  288       581  +21 
11  T16   Nevada 286  295       581  +21 

T15  T16   Oregon State 290  291       581  +21 
T18  19   Cal Poly 292  290       582  +22 
T20  T20   Long Beach State 293  290       583  +23 
T9  T20   California 285  298       583  +23 

T20  T22   Colorado 293  291       584  +24 
T18  T22   Little Rock 292  292       584  +24 
24  24   Washington State 294  291       585  +25 

T25  25   Lipscomb 295  291       586  +26 
T28  26   Utah Tech University 296  295       591  +31 
T28  T27   California Baptist 296  298       594  +34 
T25  T27   Southern California 295  299       594  +34 
T25  29   Howard University 295  303       598  +38 
31  30   TCU 300  299       599  +39 
30  31   Appalachian State 297  303       600  +40 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T8 1   Ben Van Wyk  Georgia  69  67       136  -4   
T28 2   Braxton Watts  Utah  71  66       137  -3   
T21 T3   Pablo Ereno  UCLA  70  68       138  -2   
T28 T3   Kristoffer Kuvaas  Pepperdine  71  67       138  -2   
T21 T3   William Walsh  Pepperdine  70  68       138  -2   
T8 T6   Zubair Firdaus  San Jose State  69  70       139  -1   
T28 T6   Charlie Forester  Long Beach State  71  68       139  -1   
T21 T6   Michael Thorbjornsen  Stanford  70  69       139  -1   
T8 T6   Bryce Lewis  Tennessee  69  70       139  -1   
T28 T6   Caleb Manuel *  Georgia  71  68       139  -1   
T8 T6   Jakob Melin  San Francisco  69  70       139  -1   
T8 T12   Omar Morales  UCLA  69  71       140  E   
T5 T12   Lance Simpson  Tennessee  68  72       140  E   
T5 T12   Sampson Zheng  California  68  72       140  E   
T2 T12   Leo Metzger  UC Davis  67  73       140  E   
1 T12   Jonathan Nielsen  Clemson  66  74       140  E   

T115 T12   Benjamin Partridge  San Francisco  75  65       140  E   
T45 T18   Ryan Abuan  San Diego  72  69       141  +1   
T5 T18   Keanu Akina  Brigham Young  68  73       141  +1   
T2 T18   Karl Vilips  Stanford  67  74       141  +1   
T45 T18   Carson Kim  Georgia Tech  72  69       141  +1   
T28 T18   Christo Lamprecht  Georgia Tech  71  70       141  +1   
T21 T18   Ben Quick  Cal Poly  70  71       141  +1   
T8 T18   Lucas Carper  UC Davis  69  72       141  +1   
T45 T18   Thomas Higgins  Clemson  72  69       141  +1   
T8 T18   Enrique Dimayuga  Nevada  69  72       141  +1   
T21 T27   Barclay Brown  Stanford  70  72       142  +2   
T28 T27   Gregory Solhaug  Oregon  71  71       142  +2   
T45 T27   Mateo Fuenmayor  Oregon State  72  70       142  +2   
T28 T27   Rylan Johnson  Oregon State  71  71       142  +2   
T28 T27   Connor Creasy  Georgia  71  71       142  +2   
T2 T27   Mahanth Chirravuri  Pepperdine  67  75       142  +2   
T8 T27   Jake Hall  Tennessee  69  73       142  +2   
T8 T27   Buck Brumlow  Georgia  69  73       142  +2   
T45 T27   Harry Brown  San Francisco  72  70       142  +2   
T45 T36   Peter Kim  Brigham Young  72  71       143  +3   
T92 T36   Tyler Kowack  San Diego State  74  69       143  +3   
T68 T36   Caleb Shetler  San Jose State  73  70       143  +3   
T28 T36   Zac Jones  Brigham Young  71  72       143  +3   
T28 T36   Brandon Knight  Colorado  71  72       143  +3   
T45 T36   Gabriel Palacios  Utah  72  71       143  +3   
T45 T36   Sergio Jimenez  Utah  72  71       143  +3   
T45 T36   Mark Stephens  UC Davis  72  71       143  +3   
T45 T44   Max Brenchley  Brigham Young  72  72       144  +4   
T45 T44   Sean-Karl Dobson  Stanford  72  72       144  +4 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T68 T44   Bruce Murphy  Tennessee  73  71       144  +4   
T28 T44   Bartley Forrester  Georgia Tech  71  73       144  +4   

T115 T44   Joey Zambri  Cal Poly  75  69       144  +4   
T45 T44   Nolan Forsman  Santa Clara  72  72       144  +4   
T28 T44   Alberto Dominguez  Clemson  71  73       144  +4   
T68 T44   Javier Barcos  Utah  73  71       144  +4   
T8 T44   Brandon Robison  Utah  69  75       144  +4   
T28 T53   Jackson Moss  San Diego State  71  74       145  +5   
T68 T53   Aiden Krafft  Oregon  73  72       145  +5   
T68 T53   Owen Avrit  Oregon  73  72       145  +5   

T137 T53   Ben Borgida  Washington State  76  69       145  +5   
T68 T53   Eric Lee  California  73  72       145  +5   
T92 T53   Dylan McDermott  Colorado  74  71       145  +5   
T21 T53   Sam Renner  Washington State  70  75       145  +5   
T8 T53   Ethan Fang  California  69  76       145  +5   
T68 T53   Louis Pilod *  Cal Poly  73  72       145  +5   
T28 T53   Aidan Tran *  Georgia Tech  71  74       145  +5   
T92 T53   Sam Potter  Lipscomb  74  71       145  +5   
T92 T53   Zach Felts  Utah Tech University  74  71       145  +5   

T115 T53   Archie Smith  Little Rock  75  70       145  +5   
T45 T53   Will Holan  Lipscomb  72  73       145  +5   
T92 T53   Jackson Rothwell  San Francisco  74  71       145  +5   
T92 T68   Kelvin Si  San Diego  74  72       146  +6   
T68 T68   Chanachon Chokprajakchat  San Diego State  73  73       146  +6   
T45 T68   Andi Xu  San Diego  72  74       146  +6   

T115 T68   Craig Ronne  San Diego  75  71       146  +6   
T8 T68   Kale Fontenot  Georgia Tech  69  77       146  +6   
T92 T68   Hiroshi Tai  Georgia Tech  74  72       146  +6   
T68 T68   Nicolas Dominguez  Southern California  73  73       146  +6   
T45 T68   Baron Szeto  Cal Poly  72  74       146  +6   

T115 T68   Jeff Kwak  Santa Clara  75  71       146  +6   
T68 T77   Jake Beber-Frankel  Stanford  73  74       147  +7   

T115 T77   Greyson Leach  Oregon  75  72       147  +7   
T68 T77   Jaden Huggins  Long Beach State  73  74       147  +7   
T68 T77   Nate Stember  Oregon  73  74       147  +7   
T21 T77   Beck Burnette  Georgia  70  77       147  +7   
T92 T77   Jeewon Park *  California  74  73       147  +7   

T115 T77   KJ Ofahengaue  Utah Tech University  75  72       147  +7   
T45 T77   Gavin Aurilia  Southern California  72  75       147  +7   
T92 T77   CM Mixon  Howard University  74  73       147  +7   

T151 T77   Magnus Lomholt  Little Rock  77  70       147  +7   
T92 T77   Luke Bartram  California Baptist  74  73       147  +7   
T68 T77   J.P. Odland  Santa Clara  73  74       147  +7 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T68 T77   Liam Gobin  Nevada  73  74       147  +7   
T92 T77   Kurtis Rodriguez  California Baptist  74  73       147  +7   
T68 T77   Calder Overfelt  Santa Clara  73  74       147  +7   

T137 T92   Carson Enright  San Diego  76  72       148  +8   
T115 T92   Mason Greene  UCLA  75  73       148  +8   
T92 T92   Clay Seeber  Long Beach State  74  74       148  +8   
T45 T92   Justin Biwer  Colorado  72  76       148  +8   

T137 T92   Tucker Clark  Colorado  76  72       148  +8   
T92 T92   Alex Papayoanou *  UCLA  74  74       148  +8   
T92 T92   Hugh Adams *  Oregon  74  74       148  +8   

T115 T92   Jaron Leasure  Lipscomb  75  73       148  +8   
T68 T92   Jansen Smith  Little Rock  73  75       148  +8   
T92 T92   Xuan Luo *  San Jose State  74  74       148  +8   
T45 T92   Everett Whiten Jr.  Howard University  72  76       148  +8   

T137 T92   Colin Browning  Appalachian State  76  72       148  +8   
T45 T92   Tyler Jones  Utah Tech University  72  76       148  +8   
T28 T92   Keita Okada  Nevada  71  77       148  +8   
T92 T92   Svante Palmgren  San Francisco  74  74       148  +8   
T68 T92   Alex Maxwell  Nevada  73  75       148  +8   
T28 T92   Muzzy Donohue  Santa Clara  71  77       148  +8   

T137 T109   Ivan Barahona  San Jose State  76  73       149  +9   
T115 T109   Steen Zeman  Long Beach State  75  74       149  +9   
T115 T109   Carl Corpus  San Jose State  75  74       149  +9   
T151 T109   Justin Hastings  San Diego State  77  72       149  +9   
T92 T109   Jackson Lake  Oregon State  74  75       149  +9   
T68 T109   Preston Bebich  Washington State  73  76       149  +9   
T45 T109   Rhett South  Little Rock  72  77       149  +9   
T92 T109   Alejandro Rodriguez  Lipscomb  74  75       149  +9   
T45 T109   Alex Martin  Appalachian State  72  77       149  +9   
T45 T109   Matteo Cristoni  Little Rock  72  77       149  +9   

T115 T109   Ethan Dial  TCU  75  74       149  +9   
T137 T120   Jack Cantlay  Long Beach State  76  74       150  +10   
T115 T120   Shea Lague  San Diego State  75  75       150  +10   
T8 T120   Cooper Jones  Brigham Young  69  81       150  +10   

T162 T120   Pono Yanagi  Washington State  79  71       150  +10   
T137 T120   Camden Smith  Georgia  76  74       150  +10   
T137 T120   Josh Hill  Tennessee  76  74       150  +10   
T68 T120   Toby Wilt  TCU  73  77       150  +10   

T137 T120   Tom Patterson  Nevada  76  74       150  +10   
T157 T120   Andrew Petruzelli  TCU  78  72       150  +10   
T157 T120   Andrew Swanson  Clemson  78  72       150  +10   
T68 T120   Sean Citherlet  California Baptist  73  77       150  +10   
T92 T120   Jack Beauchamp  TCU  74  76       150  +10   

T115 T132   Franklin Lydra  Washington State  75  76       151  +11 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2024, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

The Goodwin presented by Palo Alto Networks
TPC Harding Park

San Francisco, CA 
2024 Goodwin x PANW 
Dates: Mar 28 - Mar 30 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T137 T132   Stanley Lin  Oregon State  76  75       151  +11   
T68 T132   Sverrir Haraldsson  Appalachian State  73  78       151  +11   

T151 T132   Marcus Smith  Howard University  77  74       151  +11   
T115 T132   Jackson Parrish  Cal Poly  75  76       151  +11   
T92 T132   Kush Arora *  Stanford  74  77       151  +11   

T151 T132   Ford Goldasich  Lipscomb  77  74       151  +11   
T137 T139   Parker Reese  Utah Tech University  76  76       152  +12   
T115 T139   Camron Saunders  Utah Tech University  75  77       152  +12   
T45 T139   Gregory Odom  Howard University  72  80       152  +12   

T137 T139   Addison Beam  Appalachian State  76  76       152  +12   
T115 T139   Jose Antonio Safa  Southern California  75  77       152  +12   
T92 T139   Darren Chiu  UC Davis  74  78       152  +12   

T115 T139   Fred Tindale  California Baptist  75  77       152  +12   
T92 T146   Kristopher Stiles  San Jose State  74  79       153  +13   

T115 T146   Daniel Heo  California  75  78       153  +13   
T137 T146   Hunter Swanson  Colorado  76  77       153  +13   
T115 T146   Parker Mapes  Cal Poly  75  78       153  +13   
T157 T146   Anton Ouyang *  Stanford  78  75       153  +13   
T68 T151   Brady Siravo  Pepperdine  73  81       154  +14   
T68 T151   Collin Hodgkinson  Oregon State  73  81       154  +14   
T28 T151   Austin Liu *  Cal Poly  71  83       154  +14   

T164 T151   Krando Nishiba  Southern California  80  74       154  +14   
T162 T151   Eeli Kujanpaa  California Baptist  79  75       154  +14   
T68 T156   Luciano Conlan  UCLA  73  82       155  +15   

T151 T156   Josh Koo  Pepperdine  77  78       155  +15   
T115 T156   Oak Seelanagae *  Nevada  75  80       155  +15   
T164 T156   Ethan Gao *  Stanford  80  75       155  +15   
T137 T156   Austin Scott  Clemson  76  79       155  +15   
T157 T156   Treed Huang  UC Davis  78  77       155  +15   
168 T162   Luke Powell  UCLA  82  74       156  +16   

T115 T162   Sam Lape  Southern California  75  81       156  +16   
T151 T164   Kuangyu Chen  California  77  80       157  +17   
T92 T164   Brock Goyen *  Brigham Young  74  83       157  +17   

T157 T164   Herman Huus  Appalachian State  78  79       157  +17   
T164 T164   Chris Berzina  TCU  80  77       157  +17   
T164 168   Joshua Siplin  Howard University  80  83       163  +23   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Utah 284 279 563

2 Braxton Watts (1) 71 66 137

T36 Sergio Jimenez (3) 72 71 143

T36 Gabriel Palacios (5) 72 71 143

T44 Brandon Robison (2) 69 75 144

T44 Javier Barcos (4) 73 71 144

2 Georgia 279 285 564

1 Ben Van Wyk (5) 69 67 136

T27 Buck Brumlow (1) 69 73 142

T27 Connor Creasy (2) 71 71 142

T77 Beck Burnette (4) 70 77 147

T120 Camden Smith (3) 76 74 150

T3 San Francisco 289 276 565

T6 Jakob Melin (2) 69 70 139

T12 Benjamin Partridge (1) 75 65 140

T27 Harry Brown (3) 72 70 142

T53 Jackson Rothwell (4) 74 71 145

T92 Svante Palmgren (5) 74 74 148

T3 Tennessee 279 286 565

T6 Bryce Lewis (3) 69 70 139

T12 Lance Simpson (4) 68 72 140

T27 Jake Hall (1) 69 73 142

T44 Bruce Murphy (5) 73 71 144

T120 Josh Hill (2) 76 74 150

5 Stanford 279 287 566

T6 Michael Thorbjornsen (1) 70 69 139

T18 Karl Vilips (2) 67 74 141

T27 Barclay Brown (3) 70 72 142

T44 Sean-Karl Dobson (4) 72 72 144

T77 Jake Beber-Frankel (5) 73 74 147

6 Georgia Tech 283 284 567

T18 Christo Lamprecht (1) 71 70 141

T18 Carson Kim (4) 72 69 141

T44 Bartley Forrester (2) 71 73 144

T68 Hiroshi Tai (3) 74 72 146

T68 Kale Fontenot (5) 69 77 146

7 Brigham Young 280 288 568

T18 Keanu Akina (5) 68 73 141

T36 Zac Jones (1) 71 72 143

T36 Peter Kim (3) 72 71 143

T44 Max Brenchley (4) 72 72 144

T120 Cooper Jones (2) 69 81 150
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8 Pepperdine 281 288 569

T3 William Walsh (2) 70 68 138

T3 Kristoffer Kuvaas (4) 71 67 138

T27 Mahanth Chirravuri (1) 67 75 142

T151 Brady Siravo (5) 73 81 154

T156 Josh Koo (3) 77 78 155

T9 Clemson 285 288 573

T12 Jonathan Nielsen (1) 66 74 140

T18 Thomas Higgins (3) 72 69 141

T44 Alberto Dominguez (4) 71 73 144

T120 Andrew Swanson (2) 78 72 150

T156 Austin Scott (5) 76 79 155

T9 UCLA 287 286 573

T3 Pablo Ereno (1) 70 68 138

T12 Omar Morales (2) 69 71 140

T92 Mason Greene (4) 75 73 148

T156 Luciano Conlan (5) 73 82 155

T162 Luke Powell (3) 82 74 156

11 UC Davis 282 293 575

T12 Leo Metzger (4) 67 73 140

T18 Lucas Carper (3) 69 72 141

T36 Mark Stephens (1) 72 71 143

T139 Darren Chiu (5) 74 78 152

T156 Treed Huang (2) 78 77 155

T12 Oregon 290 287 577

T27 Gregory Solhaug (2) 71 71 142

T53 Owen Avrit (3) 73 72 145

T53 Aiden Krafft (4) 73 72 145

T77 Nate Stember (1) 73 74 147

T77 Greyson Leach (5) 75 72 147

T12 San Diego 293 284 577

T18 Ryan Abuan (5) 72 69 141

T68 Craig Ronne (1) 75 71 146

T68 Andi Xu (2) 72 74 146

T68 Kelvin Si (3) 74 72 146

T92 Carson Enright (4) 76 72 148

14 San Jose State 291 287 578

T6 Zubair Firdaus (3) 69 70 139

T36 Caleb Shetler (1) 73 70 143

T109 Carl Corpus (2) 75 74 149

T109 Ivan Barahona (4) 76 73 149

T146 Kristopher Stiles (5) 74 79 153

15 Santa Clara 289 291 580

T44 Nolan Forsman (5) 72 72 144

T68 Jeff Kwak (4) 75 71 146

T77 Calder Overfelt (1) 73 74 147

T77 J.P. Odland (3) 73 74 147

T92 Muzzy Donohue (2) 71 77 148

T16 San Diego State 293 288 581

T36 Tyler Kowack (2) 74 69 143

T53 Jackson Moss (5) 71 74 145

T68 Chanachon Chokprajakchat (3) 73 73 146

T109 Justin Hastings (1) 77 72 149

T120 Shea Lague (4) 75 75 150
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T16 Nevada 286 295 581

T18 Enrique Dimayuga (1) 69 72 141

T77 Liam Gobin (3) 73 74 147

T92 Alex Maxwell (2) 73 75 148

T92 Keita Okada (5) 71 77 148

T120 Tom Patterson (4) 76 74 150

T16 Oregon State 290 291 581

T27 Rylan Johnson (4) 71 71 142

T27 Mateo Fuenmayor (5) 72 70 142

T109 Jackson Lake (3) 74 75 149

T132 Stanley Lin (2) 76 75 151

T151 Collin Hodgkinson (1) 73 81 154

19 Cal Poly 292 290 582

T18 Ben Quick (3) 70 71 141

T44 Joey Zambri (4) 75 69 144

T68 Baron Szeto (1) 72 74 146

T132 Jackson Parrish (2) 75 76 151

T146 Parker Mapes (5) 75 78 153

T20 Long Beach State 293 290 583

T6 Charlie Forester (2) 71 68 139

T77 Jaden Huggins (4) 73 74 147

T92 Clay Seeber (1) 74 74 148

T109 Steen Zeman (3) 75 74 149

T120 Jack Cantlay (5) 76 74 150

T20 California 285 298 583

T12 Sampson Zheng (1) 68 72 140

T53 Ethan Fang (2) 69 76 145

T53 Eric Lee (4) 73 72 145

T146 Daniel Heo (5) 75 78 153

T164 Kuangyu Chen (3) 77 80 157

T22 Colorado 293 291 584

T36 Brandon Knight (5) 71 72 143

T53 Dylan McDermott (2) 74 71 145

T92 Tucker Clark (1) 76 72 148

T92 Justin Biwer (3) 72 76 148

T146 Hunter Swanson (4) 76 77 153

T22 Little Rock 292 292 584

T53 Archie Smith (2) 75 70 145

T77 Magnus Lomholt (1) 77 70 147

T92 Jansen Smith (5) 73 75 148

T109 Matteo Cristoni (3) 72 77 149

T109 Rhett South (4) 72 77 149

24 Washington State 294 291 585

T53 Sam Renner (2) 70 75 145

T53 Ben Borgida (4) 76 69 145

T109 Preston Bebich (1) 73 76 149

T120 Pono Yanagi (3) 79 71 150

T132 Franklin Lydra (5) 75 76 151

25 Lipscomb 295 291 586

T53 Will Holan (2) 72 73 145

T53 Sam Potter (3) 74 71 145

T92 Jaron Leasure (5) 75 73 148

T109 Alejandro Rodriguez (4) 74 75 149

T132 Ford Goldasich (1) 77 74 151
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

26 Utah Tech University 296 295 591

T53 Zach Felts (2) 74 71 145

T77 KJ Ofahengaue (5) 75 72 147

T92 Tyler Jones (1) 72 76 148

T139 Camron Saunders (3) 75 77 152

T139 Parker Reese (4) 76 76 152

T27 California Baptist 296 298 594

T77 Kurtis Rodriguez (2) 74 73 147

T77 Luke Bartram (3) 74 73 147

T120 Sean Citherlet (1) 73 77 150

T139 Fred Tindale (4) 75 77 152

T151 Eeli Kujanpaa (5) 79 75 154

T27 Southern California 295 299 594

T68 Nicolas Dominguez (2) 73 73 146

T77 Gavin Aurilia (3) 72 75 147

T139 Jose Antonio Safa (1) 75 77 152

T151 Krando Nishiba (4) 80 74 154

T162 Sam Lape (5) 75 81 156

29 Howard University 295 303 598

T77 CM Mixon (2) 74 73 147

T92 Everett Whiten Jr. (4) 72 76 148

T132 Marcus Smith (3) 77 74 151

T139 Gregory Odom (1) 72 80 152

168 Joshua Siplin (5) 80 83 163

30 TCU 300 299 599

T109 Ethan Dial (2) 75 74 149

T120 Jack Beauchamp (1) 74 76 150

T120 Andrew Petruzelli (4) 78 72 150

T120 Toby Wilt (5) 73 77 150

T164 Chris Berzina (3) 80 77 157

31 Appalachian State 297 303 600

T92 Colin Browning (2) 76 72 148

T109 Alex Martin (3) 72 77 149

T132 Sverrir Haraldsson (5) 73 78 151

T139 Addison Beam (1) 76 76 152

T164 Herman Huus (4) 78 79 157
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T6 Caleb Manuel (Georgia) 71 68 139

T53 Louis Pilod (Cal Poly) 73 72 145

T53 Aidan Tran (Georgia Tech) 71 74 145

T77 Jeewon Park (California) 74 73 147

T92 Hugh Adams (Oregon) 74 74 148

T92 Xuan Luo (San Jose State) 74 74 148

T92 Alex Papayoanou (UCLA) 74 74 148

T132 Kush Arora (Stanford) 74 77 151

T146 Anton Ouyang (Stanford) 78 75 153

T151 Austin Liu (Cal Poly) 71 83 154

T156 Ethan Gao (Stanford) 80 75 155

T156 Oak Seelanagae (Nevada) 75 80 155

T164 Brock Goyen (Brigham Young) 74 83 157
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Par 3 Scoring
M. Thorbjornsen Stanford 2.63 -3 
C. Manuel Georgia 2.63 -3 
H. Adams Oregon 2.75 -2 
C. Forester LBSU 2.88 -1 
B. Partridge USF 2.88 -1 
R. Johnson Oregon St. 2.88 -1 
K. Ofahengaue Utah Tech 2.88 -1 
O. Avrit Oregon 2.88 -1 
Z. Firdaus SJSU 2.88 -1 
O. Morales UCLA 2.88 -1 
J. Smith Litt. Rock 3.00 E 
M. Fuenmayor Oregon St. 3.00 E 
G. Solhaug Oregon 3.00 E 
C. Creasy Georgia 3.00 E 
W. Walsh Pepperdine 3.00 E 
R. Abuan San Diego 3.00 E 
J. Parrish Cal Poly 3.00 E 
J. Melin USF 3.00 E 
J. Rothwell USF 3.00 E 
P. Ereno UCLA 3.00 E 
S. Renner Wash. St. 3.00 E 
B. Borgida Wash. St. 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
B. Watts Utah 3.83 -4 
K. Kuvaas Pepperdine 3.88 -3 
L. Simpson Tennessee 3.92 -2 
J. Nielsen CLEM 3.92 -2 
B. Quick Cal Poly 3.96 -1 
Z. Firdaus SJSU 3.96 -1 
B. Van Wyk Georgia 3.96 -1 
S. Zheng California 3.96 -1 
B. Lewis Tennessee 3.96 -1 
W. Walsh Pepperdine 3.96 -1 
B. Knight Colorado 4.00 E 
J. Hall Tennessee 4.00 E 
K. Akina BYU 4.00 E 
P. Ereno UCLA 4.00 E 
J. Melin USF 4.04 +1 
H. Brown USF 4.04 +1 
D. McDermott Colorado 4.04 +1 
T. Kowack SDSU 4.04 +1 
Z. Jones BYU 4.04 +1 
M. Brenchley BYU 4.04 +1 
C. Lamprecht GT 4.04 +1 
L. Carper UC Davis 4.04 +1 

Par 5 Scoring
L. Carper UC Davis 4.00 -4 
B. Van Wyk Georgia 4.00 -4 
W. Holan Lipscomb 4.25 -3 
P. Bebich Wash. St. 4.25 -3 
M. Fuenmayor Oregon St. 4.25 -3 
T. Higgins CLEM 4.25 -3 
A. Tran GT 4.25 -3 
S. Renner Wash. St. 4.25 -3 
M. Stephens UC Davis 4.25 -3 
B. Brown Stanford 4.25 -3 
B. Lewis Tennessee 4.25 -3 
L. Metzger UC Davis 4.25 -3 
C. Kim GT 4.25 -3 
M. Chirravuri Pepperdine 4.25 -3 
C. Forester LBSU 4.50 -2 
K. Fontenot GT 4.50 -2 
B. Burnette Georgia 4.50 -2 
A. Krafft Oregon 4.50 -2 
M. Cristoni Litt. Rock 4.50 -2 
C. Enright San Diego 4.50 -2 
R. South Litt. Rock 4.50 -2 
J. Lake Oregon St. 4.50 -2 

Eagles 
B. Van Wyk Georgia 1
C. Kim GT 1

Birdies 
B. Watts Utah 11
L. Carper UC Davis 10
C. Forester LBSU 10
B. Murphy Tennessee 9
L. Metzger UC Davis 9
K. Kuvaas Pepperdine 8
W. Walsh Pepperdine 8
M. Fuenmayor Oregon St. 8
K. Akina BYU 8
L. Bartram Cal Bapt 8
J. Zambri Cal Poly 7
B. Van Wyk Georgia 7
M. Stephens UC Davis 7
C. Creasy Georgia 7
B. Brown Stanford 7
N. Forsman SantaClara 7
O. Avrit Oregon 7
M. Thorbjornsen Stanford 7
C. Lamprecht GT 7
M. Chirravuri Pepperdine 7
G. Palacios Utah 7
C. Enright San Diego 7

Pars 
N. Stember Oregon 28
S. Jimenez Utah 27
P. Kim BYU 27
E. Lee California 27
E. Dimayuga Nevada 27
R. Abuan San Diego 26
H. Adams Oregon 26
A. Maxwell Nevada 26
K. Si San Diego 26
T. Clark Colorado 26
S. Citherlet Cal Bapt 26
P. Ereno UCLA 26
C. Chokprajakchat SDSU 26
C. Seeber LBSU 26
S. Zheng California 26
G. Leach Oregon 26
B. Brumlow Georgia 26
E. Dial TCU 25
J. Beber-Frankel Stanford 25
M. Thorbjornsen Stanford 25
M. Greene UCLA 25
B. Lewis Tennessee 25
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 2024 Goodwin x PANW 73.22 168

2 2024 Goodwin x PANW 73.72 168

 

Total Average Scores
2024 Goodwin x PANW 73.47 336

 

TPC Harding Park: 2024 Goodwin x PANW
Round 1

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 395     30 120 18     

2 4 449     16 95 54 3   

3 3 183     7 112 46 3   

4 5 606     45 107 15 1   

5 4 429     26 122 19 1   

6 4 473     9 91 63 5   

7 4 344     41 109 17 1   

8 3 254     3 82 75 8   

9 4 525     7 73 80 8   

10 5 562   1 61 87 17 2   

11 3 200     11 113 39 5   

12 4 494     8 84 65 8 3 

13 4 428     8 91 60 6 3 

14 4 467     8 112 39 9   

15 4 405     25 102 39 2   

16 4 336     47 105 12 3 1 

17 3 175     10 123 34 1   

18 4 468     13 91 57 5 2 

Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

9 4 525 +0.53 

8 3 254 +0.52 

12 4 494 +0.49 

13 4 428 +0.43 

6 4 473 +0.38 

18 4 468 +0.36 

14 4 467 +0.29 

3 3 183 +0.27 

2 4 449 +0.26 

11 3 200 +0.23 

17 3 175 +0.15 

15 4 405 +0.11 

5 4 429 -0.03 

1 4 395 -0.07 

7 4 344 -0.13 

16 4 336 -0.15 

4 5 606 -0.17 

10 5 562 -0.25 
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 2024 Goodwin x PANW 73.22 168

2 2024 Goodwin x PANW 73.72 168

 

Total Average Scores
2024 Goodwin x PANW 73.47 336

 

TPC Harding Park: 2024 Goodwin x PANW
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 395     15 88 59 4 2 

2 4 449     7 69 83 9   

3 3 183     14 92 57 5   

4 5 606   1 56 98 12 1   

5 4 429     25 121 22     

6 4 473     14 106 46 2   

7 4 344     35 112 19 2   

8 3 254     3 109 55 1   

9 4 525     14 119 33 2   

10 5 562     26 113 28 1   

11 3 200     4 103 59 2   

12 4 494     5 77 72 11 3 

13 4 428     11 88 64 5   

14 4 467     14 130 22 2   

15 4 405     26 113 27 2   

16 4 336     35 112 17 2 2 

17 3 175     24 123 20 1   

18 4 468     8 62 74 14 10 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 468 +0.79 

12 4 494 +0.59 

2 4 449 +0.56 

13 4 428 +0.38 

11 3 200 +0.35 

1 4 395 +0.35 

8 3 254 +0.32 

3 3 183 +0.32 

6 4 473 +0.21 

9 4 525 +0.14 

14 4 467 +0.07 

15 4 405 +0.03 

10 5 562 +0.02 

17 3 175 -0.01 

5 4 429 -0.02 

16 4 336 -0.04 

7 4 344 -0.07 

4 5 606 -0.26 
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

9 4 525 +0.53 

8 3 254 +0.52 

12 4 494 +0.49 

13 4 428 +0.43 

6 4 473 +0.38 

18 4 468 +0.36 

14 4 467 +0.29 

3 3 183 +0.27 

2 4 449 +0.26 

11 3 200 +0.23 

17 3 175 +0.15 

15 4 405 +0.11 

5 4 429 -0.03 

1 4 395 -0.07 

7 4 344 -0.13 

16 4 336 -0.15 

4 5 606 -0.17 

10 5 562 -0.25 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 468 +0.79 

12 4 494 +0.59 

2 4 449 +0.56 

13 4 428 +0.38 

11 3 200 +0.35 

1 4 395 +0.35 

8 3 254 +0.32 

3 3 183 +0.32 

6 4 473 +0.21 

9 4 525 +0.14 

14 4 467 +0.07 

15 4 405 +0.03 

10 5 562 +0.02 

17 3 175 -0.01 

5 4 429 -0.02 

16 4 336 -0.04 

7 4 344 -0.07 

4 5 606 -0.26 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 395     45 208 77 4 2 

2 4 449     23 164 137 12   

3 3 183     21 204 103 8   

4 5 606   1 101 205 27 2   

5 4 429     51 243 41 1   

6 4 473     23 197 109 7   

7 4 344     76 221 36 3   

8 3 254     6 191 130 9   

9 4 525     21 192 113 10   

10 5 562   1 87 200 45 3   

11 3 200     15 216 98 7   

12 4 494     13 161 137 19 6 

13 4 428     19 179 124 11 3 

14 4 467     22 242 61 11   

15 4 405     51 215 66 4   

16 4 336     82 217 29 5 3 

17 3 175     34 246 54 2   

18 4 468     21 153 131 19 12 
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